Pico-ITX Boards
Features
PICO-APL3-SEMI
	■ 180g Extreme Light System, Easy To Adapter Everywhere
	■ Gigabit Ethernet for Networking Connection
	■ USB 3.2 Gen 1 Connectivity
	■ HDMI
	■ M.2 2280 (B) M.2 2230 (E) Slot for WiFi/3G/4G Bluetooth Module

Installation Scenario
PICO-APL3-SEMI
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Thermal Display Storage LAN USB Expansion Slot Power Power Temp Others
 PICO-APL3-SEMI-A10-FS01 Celeron® N3350 (Dual Core)
On board
DDR3L 2GB
 W/ heat sink HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1, M.2 2280 (B
Key) x 1, eMMC 32GB
GbE x 1 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2 (Rear) M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1 +12V (ATX)
0°C ~ 50°C
@ 0.5 m/s airflow
COM (Optional)
Line-Out (Optional)
 PICO-APL3-SEMI-A10-FS02 Celeron® N3350 (Dual Core)
On board
DDR3L 4GB
 W/ heat sink HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1, M.2 2280 (B
Key) x 1, eMMC 32GB
GbE x 1 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2 (Rear) M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1 +12V (ATX)
0°C ~ 50°C
@ 0.5 m/s airflow
COM (Optional)
Line-Out (Optional)
 PICO-APL3-SEMI-A10-FS03 Pentium® N4200 (Quad Core)
On board
DDR3L 4GB
 W/ heat sink HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1, M.2 2280 (B
Key) x 1, eMMC 32GB
GbE x 1 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2 (Rear) M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1 +12V (ATX)
0°C ~ 50°C
@ 0.5 m/s airflow
COM (Optional)
Line-Out (Optional)
 PICO-APL3-SEMI-A10-FS04 Celeron® N3350 (Dual Core)
On board
DDR3L 2GB
 W/O heat sink HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1, M.2 2280 (B
Key) x 1, eMMC 32GB
GbE x 1 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2 (Rear) M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1 +12V (ATX)
0°C ~ 50°C
@ 0.5 m/s airflow
COM (Optional)
Line-Out (Optional)
 PICO-APL3-SEMI-A10-FS05 Celeron® N3350 (Dual Core)
On board
DDR3L 4GB
 W/O heat sink HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1, M.2 2280 (B
Key) x 1, eMMC 32GB
GbE x 1 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2 (Rear) M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1 +12V (ATX)
0°C ~ 50°C
@ 0.5 m/s airflow
COM (Optional)
Line-Out (Optional)
 PICO-APL3-SEMI-A10-FS06 Pentium® N4200 (Quad Core)
On board
DDR3L 4GB
 W/O heat sink HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1, M.2 2280 (B